Vanguard University - PS Course Schedule With Changes - 2024SP

Last Run Date & Time: 3/12/24 7:27:07 AM GMT-07:00

Section | Section
Start End Student
Section Title DE DE Count Day Meeting Time | Building Faculty Section Printed Comments

There is an additional

Principles of Managerial online asynchronous

ACCT-226-HY1PZ Accou 3 1/8/24 5/5/24 1 T 10:45AM-12:00PM SMTH 101 J. Thornton component.
There is an additional

Principles of Managerial online asynchronous
ACCT-226-HY1PZ Accou 3 1/8/24 5/5/24 1 R ONLA ONLA J. Thornton component.
BUSN-435-FV1PZ Business Ethics 3 1/8/24 5/5/24 1 M 02:30PM-05:30PM  ONL ONL B. Stachowiak
BUSN-P205-OLA01  Computer Applications 3 1/8/24 5/5/24 0 ONLA ONLA J. Brown

Principles of
BUSN-P272-OLA0O1  Macroeconomics 3 1/8/24 5/5/24 0 ONLA ONLA J. Agbor

Acadeum course
MANG-4033 Strategic
Planning Mount Vernon
Nazarene University,
BUSN-P456-ACA01 Business Strategy 3 3/25/24 4/28/24 1 To be Announced 04/08/2024 - 05/11/2024.

Acadeum course
MANG-4033 Strategic
Planning from Mount
Vernon Nazarene,
BUSN-P456-ACA02 Business Strategy 3 3/25/24 4/28/24 0 To be Announced 04/08/2024 - 05/11/2024.

BUSN-P456-OLS01  Business Strategy 3 1/8/24 3/3/24 10 T 06:00PM-10:00PM  ONLS ONLS P. Fisher

Acadeum course LDR-305
Ethics and Decision
Making for Leaders from
Indiana Wesleyan
University, 03.05.2024 -
BUSN-P478-ACA01 Organizational Ethics 3 3/4/24 5/5/24 1 To be Announced 04.15.2024.

Business Through Eyes of

BUSN-P481-OLAO1  Faith 3 1/8/24 3/3/24 11 ONLA ONLA G. Austring

CHIS-400C-OL1PZ  Christian Heritage 3 1/8/24 3/3/24 1 ONLA ONLA T.Casarez

COMM-201C-OL1Z  Speech Comp/Presentation $10 3 1/8/24 3/3/24 1 ONLA ONLA K. Togerson

ECED-101-OLA01 Child Growth & Development 3 1/8/24 5/5/24 1 ONLA ONLA C. Price
Child, Family and Comm/

ECED-103-OLA01 Social 3 2/12/24 3/17/24 0 ONLA ONLA J. Oehrlein

ECED-106-OLA01 Intro to Curric/Young Child 3 3/25/24 4/28/24 0 ONLA ONLA R. Fairfield
Prin/Pract/Teaching Young

ECED-108-OLA01 Chil 3 3/25/24 4/28/24 0 ONLA ONLA K. Payne

ECED-109-OLAO1 Infant/Toddler Development 3 1/8/24 5/5/24 0 J. Oehrlein

ECED-121-OLA01 Admin/Early Educ Programs | 3 1/8/24 5/5/24 0 ONLA ONLA T. Espley
Admin/Early Educ Programs

ECED-123-OLA01 Il 3 2/12/24 3/17/24 0 ONLA ONLA T. Espley
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ECED-126-OLA01

ECED-132-OLA01

ECED-135-OLA01
ECED-137-OLA01
ECED-139-OLA01
ECED-141-OLA01

ECED-150-OLA01

ECED-300-OLAO01
ECED-301-OLA01

ECED-305-OLA01
ECED-327-OLA01
ECED-330-OLA01

ECED-340-OLA01
ECED-460-OLA01
ECED-465-OLA01
ECED-499-OLA01

ENGL-115-OLA01
ENGL-220-OLA01
ENGL-230-OLA01
ENGL230-0LA02
FINC-320-OL1PZ

FINC-P415-ACA01
HIST-156C-01PZ

MATH-115C-01PZ
MATH-265C-01PZ

MATH-265C-ACA01
MILD-305-OLS01
MILD-310-OLS01
MILD-310-OLS01

Key:

Teaching in a Diverse Society

Early Childhood Edu
Practicum

Health,Safety/Nutrtn/Young
Chl

Observation and Assessment
Adult Supervision/Mentoring
Intro/Transitionl Kinder/Progs

Spiritual Formtn/Young
Childrn

Guiding/Young Child's
Behavr

Infant/Toddler Dev & Theory

Exceptnl Child/Inclusive
Clsrm

STEM/STEAM: Arts/Creatv
Learn

Early Found/Moral/Charct
Dev

Transitional Kindergarten
Prog

Advanced Practicum |
Advanced Practicum I
Capstone for ECE BA degree

Foundations/College
Writing Il

Researched Writing
Literary Perspectives
. p .

Personal Financial Mgt

Data Analytics Bus.
Decisions

U.S. History

Applied Math/Personal
Finance

Intro to Statistical Methods

Intro to Statistical Methods
Church History
Into/Intercultural Studies
Into/Intercultural Studies

Caneelled Closed

W W w W

W W w W

W W W W W

W W w W

2/12/24

3/25/24

1/8/24
2/12/24
1/8/24
3/25/24

2/12/24

3/4/24
1/8/24

3/4/24

1/8/24

1/8/24

3/4/24
1/8/24
3/4/24
3/4/24

1/8/24
3/4/24
1/8/24
3/4/24
1/8/24

3/4/24
1/8/24

1/8/24
1/8/24

1/8/24
1/8/24
2/12/24
3/25/24

3/17/24

4/28/24

5/5/24
3/17/24
5/5/24
4/28/24

3/17/24

5/5/24
3/3/24

5/5/24

2/11/24

2/11/24

5/5/24
2/11/24
5/5/24
5/5/24

2/11/24
5/5/24
3/3/24
5/5/24
5/5/24

5/5/24
5/5/24

5/5/24
5/5/24

5/5/24
2/11/24
3/17/24
4/28/24

Changes since 10/16/23

o O o o

N O N O

16
21

-

’
14
21
21

03:00PM-04:15PM

09:00AM-09:50AM
01:00PM-02:15PM

05:30PM-08:00PM
05:30PM-08:00PM
05:30PM-08:00PM

ONLA

ONLA

ONLA
ONLA
ONLA
ONLA

ONLA
ONLA

ONLA

ONLA

ONLA

ONLA
ONLA
ONLA
ONLA

ONLA
ONLA

ONLA

HTH

HTH
SCOT

ONLS
ONLS
ONLS

ONLA

ONLA

ONLA
ONLA
ONLA
ONLA

ONLA
ONLA

ONLA

ONLA

ONLA

ONLA
ONLA
ONLA
ONLA

ONLA
ONLA

ONLA

103

102
228

ONLS
ONLS
ONLS

@)

. Porter

[

. Chandler

. Price

C

J. Spielman
J. Spielman
J

. Spielman

P

. Payne

—

. Espley

[

. Oehrlein
R. Moon
D. Porter
R. Fairfield

J. Spielman

S. Chun-Burbank
C. Price

C. Bartlett

R. Austring

S. Jay

W. Doody

To be Announced
C. Gilmore

To be Announced
C. Carroll

T. Shirey
T.Yi

To be Announced
G. Tyra

W. Prevette

G. Austring

Acadeum course
CTIS-3433 Data
Management and
Analysis, through
Southeastern university,
03/06/2024 - 04/30/2024.

Acadeum course BU-250
Business Statistics from
Sterling College, 1/10/2024
- 05/10/2024.
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MIED-364-0LS04
MILD-364-OLS01
MILD-365-OLS01

MILD367-0LS04

MILD-367-OLS02

MILD-368-OLS01
MILD-369-OLS01
MILD-440-OLS01

MILD-460-OLS01

MILD-462-OLA01

MILD-463-OLS01

MILD-464-OLS01

MILD-464-OLS02
MILD-466-OLS01
MILD-468-OLS01

MNGT-325-HY2Z
MNGT-P372-OLA01

MNGT-P413-ACA01

MNGT-P476-ACA01

MRKT-P471-ACA01
MRKT-P471-OLS01

MRKT-P485-ACA01

Key:

S it Thinking-8\Writ_for Min-
Crit.Thinking & Writ. for Min.
Theo/Church Mission/Ministry

RshiMethsiStudy/Preach!
Serptr
Rsh/Meths/Study/Preach/
Scriptr

Leadrshp-Christian
Organizatn

Rsrch Meth/Study/Chrstn Org
Pastoral Care & Counseling

Foundations-Christian
Ethics

Management-Christian
Organztns

Theo Themes-The New
Testament

Ministry-Preaching &
Teaching

Ministry-Preaching &
Teaching

Ministry of the Spirit/Church
| Cor: Church/Urban Settings

Management Theory/
Practice

Organizational Behavior

Managerial Leadership

Human Resource
Managment

Principles of Marketing

Princioles-of Marketi

Strategic Marketing
Management

Caneelled Closed

New

1/8/24
2/12/24
1/8/24

1/8/24

1/8/24

3/25/24
1/8/24
3/25/24

2/12/24

3/25/24

3/4/24

3/25/24

2/12/24
2/12/24
2/12/24

1/8/24
3/4/24

3/25/24

1/8/24

1/8/24
3/4/24

3/4/24

2/11/24
3/17/24
2/11/24

2/11/24

2/11/24

4/28/24
2/11/24
4/28/24

3/17/24

4/28/24

5/5/24

4/28/24

3/17/24
3/17/24
3/17/24

5/5/24
5/5/24

4/28/24

2/11/24

3/3/24
5/5/24

5/5/24

42
42

12

1

MW

Changes since 10/16/23

05:30PM-08:00PM
05:30PM-08:00PM

05:30PM-08:00PM

05:30PM-08:00PM
05:30PM-08:00PM
05:30PM-08:00PM

05:30PM-08:00PM

05:30PM-08:00PM

05:30PM-08:00PM

05:30PM-08:00PM
05:30PM-08:00PM
05:30PM-08:00PM

01:00PM-01:50PM

ONLS
ONLS

ONLS

ONLS
ONLS
ONLS

ONLS

ONLA

ONLS

ONLS

ONLS
ONLS
ONLS

SCOT
ONLA

ONLS
ONLS

ONLS

ONLS
ONLS
ONLS

ONLS

ONLA

ONLS

ONLS

ONLS
ONLS
ONLS

227
ONLA

To be Announced
G. Austring
M. Clarke

To be Announced
R. Estrada

N. Mufioz
T. Naman
W. Dogterom

G. Tyra

J. Allbaugh
R. Estrada
E. Lozano

W. Dogterom
F. Macchia
V. Perez

J. Woodrow
M. Moodian

To be Announced

To be Announced

To be Announced
E. Bozic

To be Announced

There is an additional
online asynchronous
component.

Acadeum course
MANG-4033 Strategic
Planning from Mount
Vernono Nazarene
University, 04/08/2024 -
05/11/2024.

Acadeum course HRM-435
Human Resource
Management from Indiana
Wesleyan University,
1/23/2024 - 2/26/2024.

Acadeum course MKT-333
Principles of Marketing
from Central Baptist
University, 1/8/24 - 3/3/24.

Acadeum course
MKMT-4603 Marketing
Management from
Southern Wesleyan
University, 03/04/2024 -
4/21/2024.

PS-ALL COURSES - Page 3 of 5



NT-101C-03PZ
NT-101-OLAO1

NURS-320-FXV01

NURS-405-FXV01

NURS-410-FXV01

NURS-415-FXV01

NURS-430-FXV01
OF204-FxGB4
OT-201-FXC02
OT-201-OLAO1

PHIL-201-HY1PZ

PSCI-216-OLA01

PSYC-103C-HY3PZ

PSYC-103-OLAO01
PSYC-332-01PZ
PSYC-340-01PZ
PSYC-340-02PZ
PSYC-354-OL1PZ

PSYC-374-FV1PZ

PSYC-477C-HY1PZ

PS¥B-214-0LA0Y
PSYD-221-OLA01
PSYD-265-OLA01
PSYD-321-HY1PZ
PSYD-321-OLA01
PSYD-340-FXV01
PSYD-373-OLA01
PSYD-373-OLA02

Key:

New Testament Survey
New Testament Survey

Ethical Iss/Leg Aspects/Nurs

Nursing Research and
Seminar

Principles of Pathophysiology

Sociocult Cntxt/Diversity/Nurs

Ldrshp/Mngt in Professnl
Nurs

Old-Testament-Survey
Old Testament Survey
Old Testament Survey

Intro/Philosophy

Fundamentals of Physical
Sci $35

Intro to Psychology

Intro to Psychology

Psychological Disorders

Biological Psychology $25
Biological Psychology $25
Disability Studies

Intro to Industrl/Orgnztn
Psyc

Psychology and
Christianity

R Nritina/P
Majers

Developmental Psychology
Intro to Statistical Methods
Adolescent Psychology
Adolescent Psychology
Biological Psychology
Psychology of the Family
Psychology of the Family

Caneelled Closed

W W P »

W W W LW W w

W W W W W W w Pk

1/8/24
1/8/24

1/8/24

3/4/24

3/4/24

1/8/24

3/4/24
3/4/24
1/8/24
3/4/24

1/8/24

1/8/24

1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24

1/8/24

1/8/24

1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
3/4/24
3/4/24

5/5/24
3/3/24

3/3/24

5/5/24

5/5/24

3/3/24

5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24

5/5/24

3/3/24

5/5/24
3/3/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24

5/5/24

5/5/24

3/3/24
5/5/24
3/3/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24

o W N =~ MO

N O © = oo o

-
[«

MW

MW

TR

MW
TR

MW

Changes since 10/16/23

06:00PM-09:00PM

06:00PM-09:00PM

06:00PM-09:00PM

06:00PM-10:00PM

06:00PM-09:00PM

06:00PM-09:00PM

12:00PM-12:50PM

12:00PM-12:50PM

10:30AM-11:45AM
01:00PM-02:15PM
12:10PM-01:25PM
06:00PM-08:45PM

06:00PM-08:00PM

12:00PM-12:50PM

06:00PM-08:00PM

HTH
ONLA

ONL

ONL

ONL

ONL

ONLS

ONLA

HTH

ONLA

SMTH
ONLA
SCOT
SMR
SCOT
ONLS

ONLS

HTH

ONLA
ONLA

ONLA
ONL
ONLA

102
ONLA

ONL

ONL

ONL

ONL

ONLS

ONLA

106

ONLA

101
ONLA
131
B107
129
ONLS

ONLS

104

ONLA
ONLA

ONLA
ONL
ONLA

J. Bamaca

J. Sim
FLEXV Online course either
Async or Sync.

G. Schroder 01/09/24-02/27/24
FLEXV Online course either
Async or Sync.

G. Schroder 03/05/24-04/23/24
FLEXV Online course either
Async or Sync.

J. Wilson 03/06/24-04/24/24
FLEXV Online course either
Async or Sync.

I. Voss 01/10/24-02/28/24

J. Wilson

Te-be-Anpernesd

M. Maravilla

J. Sim
M/W meets in person and
F meet online

R. Park asynchronous.

B. Schaeffler

Additional online
asynchronous component
M. Burton in lieu of Friday classes
S. Cuffari
M. Burton
To be Announced

To be Announced

K. Kimble
B. Wood
Additional online
asynchronous component
K. Moore in lieu of Friday classes

To be Announced
N. Dulin

N. Dulin

N. Dulin

N. Dulin

P. Kuhle

F. Ford

F. Ford
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PSYD-375-OLA01
PS¥B-436-0LA04
PSYD-436-OLA02
PSYD-460-FXV01
PSYD-462-OLA01

PSYD-465-OLA01
PSYD-477-FXV01
PSYG-605-04PZ
SOMC-101-OLA01
SOMC-102-OLA01
SOMC-104-OLA01

SOMC-109-OLA01
THEO-103C-01PZ
THEO-103-OLA01

WJST-442-01PZ
WJST-P345-OLA01

WJST-PNC345-OLA0

Understanding Research
Design

P ical-Di
Psychological Disorders
Field Practicum
Counseling Theories

Field Education for Psy
Majors

Psychology and Christianity
Family Psychotherapy
AG Hist, Miss, & Govern
Spirit Empowered Church
Intro to Hermeneutics
Relationships & Ethics in
Min

Intro to Theology
Introduction to Theology

Faith-Based Reponses to
HT

Human Trafficking
Human Trafficking
Faith-Based Responses to

WJST-PNC442-OLA0 Ht

113

Key:

Caneelled

Closed

W W W W w

- e - W W

W =

New

3/4/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
3/4/24
3/4/24

3/4/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
1/8/24
3/4/24

3/4/24
1/8/24
3/4/24

1/8/24
3/4/24
3/4/24

1/8/24

5/5/24
3/3/24
3/3/24
5/5/24
5/5/24

5/5/24
3/3/24
5/5/24
3/3/24
3/3/24
5/5/24

5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24

5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24

3/3/24

A b W O ©

19

13

TR

MW

Changes since 10/16/23

07:00PM-08:00PM

07:00PM-08:00PM
03:30PM-06:20PM

12:10PM-01:25PM

02:30PM-03:45PM

ONLA

ONLA
ONL
ONLA

ONLA
ONL
KWAV

HTH
ONLA

cmMmC

ONLA

ONLA
ONL
ONLA

ONLA
ONL
200-22

104
ONLA

102

B. Wood

To be Announced
F. Ford

K. Moore

S. Cuffari

K. Moore

K. Moore

To be Announced
J. Sim

J. Sim

J. Sim

J. Sim
. Casarez
A. Tejada

-

S. Morgan
J. Manirakiza
J. Manirakiza

S. Goins
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